Date
3/3/2025
3/7/2025

3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/20/2025
3/28/2025
3/28/2025

Amount From

$175.00 AMERICAN LEGION

$150.00 Anonymous
$1,919.44 Charles & Leone wall charitable foundation
$1,505.30 Dale Danielson Band Student Endowment fund

$19,224.44 Tiger Alumni student assistance fund

$3,500.00 Albert Lea Public Education Foundation

$325.00 Choir Concert

$42.00 BLACKBAUD
$363.00 Band Concert
$264.00 Orchestra Concert

$27,468.18 Total March Donations

March Donations

Purpose

ALHS MUSIC DEPT- BAND

Tiger Cub- Thermometers and Caps
ALHS scholarship program

band student to attend band camps
General student support

Tiger Pride Project

Choir

BK EARLY CHILDHOOD SPED

Band rev

Orchestra Rev

Submitted for Board Approval

MARCH 2025 DONATIONS

Account

21.310.298.928.301.099
04.005.590.336.000.099
01.310.960.055.340.096
01.320.960.071.340.096
01.000.000.986.000.096
01.310.211.999.000.401
21.310.298.929.301.099
01.005.400.999.000.096
21.310.298.928.301.099
21.310.298.930.301.099

RCT #
38675
38777
38780
38779
38781
38773
38756
38842



