March Donations

Date	Amount From	Purpose	Account	RCT #
3/3/2025	\$175.00 AMERICAN LEGION	ALHS MUSIC DEPT- BAND	21.310.298.928.301.099	38675
3/7/2025	\$150.00 Anonymous	Tiger Cub- Thermometers and Caps	04.005.590.336.000.099	38777
3/10/2025	\$1,919.44 Charles & Leone wall charitable foundation	ALHS scholarship program	01.310.960.055.340.096	38780
3/10/2025	\$1,505.30 Dale Danielson Band Student Endowment fund	band student to attend band camps	01.320.960.071.340.096	38779
3/10/2025	\$19,224.44 Tiger Alumni student assistance fund	General student support	01.000.000.986.000.096	38781
3/10/2025	\$3,500.00 Albert Lea Public Education Foundation	Tiger Pride Project	01.310.211.999.000.401	38773
3/10/2025	\$325.00 Choir Concert	Choir	21.310.298.929.301.099	38756
3/20/2025	\$42.00 BLACKBAUD	BK EARLY CHILDHOOD SPED	01.005.400.999.000.096	38842
3/28/2025	\$363.00 Band Concert	Band rev	21.310.298.928.301.099	
3/28/2025	\$264.00 Orchestra Concert	Orchestra Rev	21.310.298.930.301.099	

\$27,468.18 Total March Donations

Submitted for Board Approval

MARCH 2025 DONATIONS